BID NUMBER - PURCH 2017-011

ROOF RENOVATION

CALVERT MARINE MUSEUM, EXHIBITION BUILDING
SOLOMONS, CALVERT COUNTY, MARYLAND

BID COMPARISON

Bidder

Total Lump Sum Bid

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Mid-Atlantic General Contractors

$392,200.00

Ruff Roofers $622,560.00
Function Enterprises Inc. $673,283.00
Patuxent Roof and Contracting Inc. $674,677.00
Flynn Mid-Atlantic LP $730,927.00
J&K Contracting Inc. $745,000.00
Simpson of Maryland, Inc. $749,000.00

Tecta America East LLC

$811,750.00




